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Martin Siu

Henry Podwalski
Enzo Gino Colangeli
Charlie Joy

Chase Weng

Eamon Yimo Liu
Collin Dale Baker
Andy Yanze Qu
Watson Wang

Collin Dong
Reeyansh Chatterjee
Jacob Pompa
Akshaj Anand
Jaxson Tae-Young Gerke
Luke Guo

Ryan Liu

Daniel Dhillon

Last updated: 10-15-25

930

900

610

495

480

460

435

360

360

350

330

310

300

290

280

270




17 Omer Motin 270
19  Henry Markus Shannon 260
20 Mikel Abaid Fierro 210
20  Charlie Vajpey 210
22  Walter Wang 200
23  Tyler Zhang 180
24 Neev Patra Mathur 175
25  Ayron Osasona 170
26  Dylan Emilio Blumhagen 150
27  Noah Nadder Jomha 140
27  Johnson Wu 140
27  Shauryaa Landge 140
30 Issa Daya 120
30 Benyamin Bandari 120
32  Clive Julien Lewsaw 90
32  Christian Huang 90
34  Matias Pitts 80
35 Matthew Karhut 60
36  Hudson Bishop 50
36  Alistair Ben Aissa 50
36  Ethan Taeyeon Jung 50
36 Mayson Bergin Prudhomme 50
36  Luke David Poggemiller 50
36  Chahine Saidi 50
42  Alexander Arhipov 40
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42  Julian Lee 40
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